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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików 13 lat
Łódź, 13-15.12.2024

Konkurencja 22 Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 13 lat
2024-12-14 - 11:34 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 11 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:26.35 577 A
25m: 14.84 14.84 75m: 50.84 18.75 125m: 1:30.70 21.76 175m: 2:10.15 17.23
50m: 32.09 17.25 100m: 1:08.94 18.10 150m: 1:52.92 22.22 200m: 2:26.35 16.20

2. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS 3 WODNIK Wolsztyn 2:27.99 558 A
25m: 15.32 15.32 75m: 53.76 19.11 125m: 1:32.40 20.22 175m: 2:11.59 18.16
50m: 34.65 19.33 100m: 1:12.18 18.42 150m: 1:53.43 21.03 200m: 2:27.99 16.40

3. JANECKA Zuzanna 11 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:28.44 553 A
25m: 14.94 14.94 75m: 51.60 18.91 125m: 1:31.97 21.85 175m: 2:11.75 16.91
50m: 32.69 17.75 100m: 1:10.12 18.52 150m: 1:54.84 22.87 200m: 2:28.44 16.69

KOKOSZKA Paulina 11 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:28.44 553 A
25m: 14.30 14.30 75m: 50.37 19.20 125m: 1:31.20 22.21 175m: 2:11.73 18.34
50m: 31.17 16.87 100m: 1:08.99 18.62 150m: 1:53.39 22.19 200m: 2:28.44 16.71

5. PRZYWARA Laura 11 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:31.57 519 A
25m: 14.59 14.59 75m: 52.88 20.51 125m: 1:34.02 21.21 175m: 2:14.71 18.47
50m: 32.37 17.78 100m: 1:12.81 19.93 150m: 1:56.24 22.22 200m: 2:31.57 16.86

6. KULKA Milena 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 2:32.29 512 A
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 53.53 20.46 125m: 1:35.06 21.71 175m: 2:15.50 18.60
50m: 33.07 17.96 100m: 1:13.35 19.82 150m: 1:56.90 21.84 200m: 2:32.29 16.79

7. TATARA Patrycja 11 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:32.97 505 A
25m: 15.15 15.15 75m: 53.34 19.93 125m: 1:35.39 21.67 175m: 2:16.08 17.63
50m: 33.41 18.26 100m: 1:13.72 20.38 150m: 1:58.45 23.06 200m: 2:32.97 16.89

8. ŁYSIUK Karina 11 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:35.77 478 A
25m: 14.95 14.95 75m: 53.60 19.62 125m: 1:35.84 23.13 175m: 2:18.28 19.05
50m: 33.98 19.03 100m: 1:12.71 19.11 150m: 1:59.23 23.39 200m: 2:35.77 17.49

9. PAJĄK Agata 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 2:36.61 471 A
25m: 15.57 15.57 75m: 54.22 18.97 125m: 1:36.87 23.27 175m: 2:19.20 17.99
50m: 35.25 19.68 100m: 1:13.60 19.38 150m: 2:01.21 24.34 200m: 2:36.61 17.41

10. KIEROŃSKA Maryla 11 Stow. OLIMPIJCZYK Kraków 2:36.80 469 A
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 54.62 19.61 125m: 1:36.18 21.98 175m: 2:18.56 19.71
50m: 35.01 19.59 100m: 1:14.20 19.58 150m: 1:58.85 22.67 200m: 2:36.80 18.24

11. KOCISZEWSKA Lena 11 UKS VICTORIA Józefów 2:37.12 466 B
25m: 14.86 14.86 75m: 52.72 19.95 125m: 1:35.98 24.07 175m: 2:19.31 19.16
50m: 32.77 17.91 100m: 1:11.91 19.19 150m: 2:00.15 24.17 200m: 2:37.12 17.81

12. ZYSK Natalia 11 UKS SIÓDEMKA Gdynia 2:38.64 453 B
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 54.40 20.42 125m: 1:38.17 23.96 175m: 2:21.47 19.23
50m: 33.98 18.54 100m: 1:14.21 19.81 150m: 2:02.24 24.07 200m: 2:38.64 17.17

13. ŚLUSARCZYK Hanna 11 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:41.00 433 B
25m: 16.01 16.01 75m: 56.56 21.35 125m: 1:40.29 23.98 175m: 2:23.88 19.13
50m: 35.21 19.20 100m: 1:16.31 19.75 150m: 2:04.75 24.46 200m: 2:41.00 17.12

14. ŻUROWSKA Amelia 11 UKS SMS GALICJA Kraków 2:41.58 428 B
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 55.85 21.94 125m: 1:40.71 24.93 175m: 2:25.01 19.49
50m: 33.91 18.71 100m: 1:15.78 19.93 150m: 2:05.52 24.81 200m: 2:41.58 16.57

15. DROZDOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 2:42.34 422 B
25m: 16.94 16.94 75m: 57.33 19.41 125m: 1:40.96 24.20 175m: 2:24.97 18.65
50m: 37.92 20.98 100m: 1:16.76 19.43 150m: 2:06.32 25.36 200m: 2:42.34 17.37

16. SZRAJBER Rozalia 11 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:42.41 422 B
25m: 16.28 16.28 75m: 57.81 20.26 125m: 1:40.80 22.49 175m: 2:23.84 19.19
50m: 37.55 21.27 100m: 1:18.31 20.50 150m: 2:04.65 23.85 200m: 2:42.41 18.57

17. BYSIEC Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 2:42.72 420 B
25m: 15.31 15.31 75m: 55.67 22.24 125m: 1:40.70 23.20 175m: 2:23.46 19.87
50m: 33.43 18.12 100m: 1:17.50 21.83 150m: 2:03.59 22.89 200m: 2:42.72 19.26
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18. FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 2:43.01 417 B
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 54.50 20.01 125m: 1:39.23 25.04 175m: 2:24.67 20.01
50m: 34.49 18.53 100m: 1:14.19 19.69 150m: 2:04.66 25.43 200m: 2:43.01 18.34

19. WÓJCIK Maja 11 UKS HURAGAN SP45 Sosnowiec 2:43.22 416 B
25m: 15.72 15.72 75m: 55.90 20.47 125m: 1:40.35 23.97 200m: 2:43.22 17.91
50m: 35.43 19.71 100m: 1:16.38 20.48 175m: 2:25.31 44.96

20. ŻOŁĄDEK Julia 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 2:43.82 411 B
25m: 16.76 16.76 100m: 1:21.16 21.26 150m: 2:06.71 22.89 200m: 2:43.82 18.04
75m: 59.90 43.14 125m: 1:43.82 22.66 175m: 2:25.78 19.07

21. PACYK Alexandra 11 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 2:44.72 404 R
25m: 15.57 15.57 75m: 56.30 21.32 125m: 1:41.81 25.25 175m: 2:26.47 18.88
50m: 34.98 19.41 100m: 1:16.56 20.26 150m: 2:07.59 25.78 200m: 2:44.72 18.25

22. MARYŃCZAK Kornelia 11 UKS SIÓDEMKA Brodnica 2:45.33 400 R
25m: 16.05 16.05 75m: 56.89 21.37 125m: 1:42.48 25.40 175m: 2:27.98 20.12
50m: 35.52 19.47 100m: 1:17.08 20.19 150m: 2:07.86 25.38 200m: 2:45.33 17.35

23. KOZŁOWSKA Alicja 11 Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM 2:45.36 400
25m: 15.26 15.26 75m: 55.95 21.55 125m: 1:42.11 24.64 175m: 2:26.79 19.75
50m: 34.40 19.14 100m: 1:17.47 21.52 150m: 2:07.04 24.93 200m: 2:45.36 18.57

24. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 2:48.11 380
25m: 15.78 15.78 75m: 56.50 21.90 125m: 1:43.01 25.82 175m: 2:30.12 20.81
50m: 34.60 18.82 100m: 1:17.19 20.69 150m: 2:09.31 26.30 200m: 2:48.11 17.99

25. WAWRZYNEK Zuzanna 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 2:48.49 378
25m: 17.62 17.62 75m: 1:01.99 21.89 125m: 1:46.80 22.47 175m: 2:30.65 18.11
50m: 40.10 22.48 100m: 1:24.33 22.34 150m: 2:12.54 25.74 200m: 2:48.49 17.84

26. SZAJKOWSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:49.10 374
25m: 15.39 15.39 75m: 56.99 23.10 125m: 1:43.71 25.22 175m: 2:30.97 21.81
50m: 33.89 18.50 100m: 1:18.49 21.50 150m: 2:09.16 25.45 200m: 2:49.10 18.13

27. KUTER Julia 11 KS BALTI Bielawa 2:49.58 371
25m: 15.81 15.81 75m: 58.65 22.55 125m: 1:45.53 24.83 175m: 2:31.67 19.67
50m: 36.10 20.29 100m: 1:20.70 22.05 150m: 2:12.00 26.47 200m: 2:49.58 17.91

28. SIEWIERSKA Paulina 11 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 2:49.75 369
25m: 16.06 16.06 100m: 1:20.19 44.53 150m: 2:10.86 25.71
50m: 35.66 19.60 125m: 1:45.15 24.96 200m: 2:49.75 38.89

29. GRABARCZYK Maja 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:50.80 363
25m: 15.82 15.82 75m: 59.10 22.91 125m: 1:46.24 24.21 175m: 2:31.65 20.95
50m: 36.19 20.37 100m: 1:22.03 22.93 150m: 2:10.70 24.46 200m: 2:50.80 19.15

30. GREGORCZYK Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:51.66 357
25m: 16.35 16.35 75m: 58.52 22.15 125m: 1:47.20 28.53 175m: 2:33.72 19.69
50m: 36.37 20.02 100m: 1:18.67 20.15 150m: 2:14.03 26.83 200m: 2:51.66 17.94

31. TSOKH Milena 11 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:51.71 357
25m: 16.49 16.49 75m: 1:00.29 22.79 125m: 1:47.60 26.32 175m: 2:33.12 19.42
50m: 37.50 21.01 100m: 1:21.28 20.99 150m: 2:13.70 26.10 200m: 2:51.71 18.59

32. HIPNER Lena 11 UKS ÓSEMKA Oświęcim 2:51.82 356
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 1:00.64 21.86 125m: 1:47.68 25.90 175m: 2:33.39 19.83
50m: 38.78 21.97 100m: 1:21.78 21.14 150m: 2:13.56 25.88 200m: 2:51.82 18.43

33. NAJDEWSKA Maria 11 Just Swim Beavers 2:52.56 352
25m: 15.85 15.85 100m: 1:23.28 23.25 150m: 2:14.68 25.87 200m: 2:52.56 19.01
75m: 1:00.03 44.18 125m: 1:48.81 25.53 175m: 2:33.55 18.87

34. DOMARADZKA Lena 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:53.47 346
25m: 17.13 17.13 75m: 1:01.24 22.98 125m: 1:49.35 23.47 175m: 2:34.83 20.81
50m: 38.26 21.13 100m: 1:25.88 24.64 150m: 2:14.02 24.67 200m: 2:53.47 18.64

35. TKACZYK Iga 11 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 2:53.61 345
25m: 15.87 15.87 75m: 59.99 22.72 125m: 1:47.77 26.32 175m: 2:34.94 20.47
50m: 37.27 21.40 100m: 1:21.45 21.46 150m: 2:14.47 26.70 200m: 2:53.61 18.67
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36. DOMAGALSKA Oliwia 11 MTP Lublinianka 2:54.47 340
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 58.43 21.72 125m: 1:47.86 28.81 175m: 2:35.66 19.18
50m: 36.71 20.45 100m: 1:19.05 20.62 150m: 2:16.48 28.62 200m: 2:54.47 18.81

37. DĘBOWIECKA Julia 11 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 2:56.31 330
25m: 17.41 17.41 75m: 1:00.80 21.36 125m: 1:48.14 25.42 175m: 2:35.83 21.79
50m: 39.44 22.03 100m: 1:22.72 21.92 150m: 2:14.04 25.90 200m: 2:56.31 20.48

38. TRUSZKOWSKA Ada 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:57.17 325
25m: 16.04 16.04 75m: 1:01.63 25.36 125m: 1:49.91 23.60 175m: 2:38.04 22.16
50m: 36.27 20.23 100m: 1:26.31 24.68 150m: 2:15.88 25.97 200m: 2:57.17 19.13

39. ŁUKASZEWICZ Maria 11 UKS SP 23 Lublin 2:57.37 324
25m: 16.49 16.49 75m: 59.59 22.55 125m: 1:50.00 28.16 175m: 2:38.54 19.99
50m: 37.04 20.55 100m: 1:21.84 22.25 150m: 2:18.55 28.55 200m: 2:57.37 18.83

40. ŁABNO Magdalena 11 UKS FENIKS Dębica 2:57.66 322
25m: 16.45 16.45 75m: 58.81 23.26 125m: 1:46.39 25.69 175m: 2:36.68 23.59
50m: 35.55 19.10 100m: 1:20.70 21.89 150m: 2:13.09 26.70 200m: 2:57.66 20.98

41. PYRLIK Malwina 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 2:59.74 311
25m: 18.04 18.04 75m: 1:03.92 23.61 125m: 1:51.36 23.98 175m: 2:38.90 22.62
50m: 40.31 22.27 100m: 1:27.38 23.46 150m: 2:16.28 24.92 200m: 2:59.74 20.84

42. CHYLASZEK Marta 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 3:00.46 307
25m: 17.38 17.38 75m: 1:02.57 23.91 125m: 1:50.47 24.50 175m: 2:38.91 22.32
50m: 38.66 21.28 100m: 1:25.97 23.40 150m: 2:16.59 26.12 200m: 3:00.46 21.55

43. DANKO Malwina 11 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 3:02.12 299
25m: 16.85 16.85 75m: 1:01.50 23.31 125m: 1:51.33 26.19 175m: 2:41.42 22.10
50m: 38.19 21.34 100m: 1:25.14 23.64 150m: 2:19.32 27.99 200m: 3:02.12 20.70

PK TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS WODNIK Łask 3:07.98 272
25m: 17.69 17.69 75m: 1:03.75 23.66 125m: 1:54.10 27.86 175m: 2:46.15 23.35
50m: 40.09 22.40 100m: 1:26.24 22.49 150m: 2:22.80 28.70 200m: 3:07.98 21.83


